
 ﾚﾍﾞﾙ No.  部品番号  部品名称  R I 数量
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 ｽｸﾘｭ(M6X16 1A1686-52230 1 1  3 3 3
 ｽｸﾘｭ(M6X16 1A1686-52230 1 2  4 4 4
 ｶﾊﾞｰCMP(ﾍﾞﾙﾄ A 7A2920-62000 1 3  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾍﾞﾙﾄ B 1A2920-62010 1 4  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰCMP(ﾘｺｲﾙ A 7A2920-62050 1 5  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾘｺｲﾙ B 1A2920-62060 1 6  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾐｯｼｮﾝ L 1A2920-62150 1 7  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾐｯｼｮﾝ R 1A2920-62160 1 8  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾐｯｼｮﾝ R 1A2920-62161 1 8-1  N 1 1 1

 (A=*2015.10)  (B=*2015.10)  (C=*2015.10)
 ﾎﾞﾝﾈｯﾄ 1A2920-62200 1 9  1 1 1
 ﾎﾞﾝﾈｯﾄ 1A2920-62201 1 9-1  N 1 1 1

 (A=*2019.03)  (B=*2019.03)  (C=*2019.03)
 ｼｰﾙﾄﾞ(ﾎﾞﾝﾈｯﾄ 1A2920-62210 1 10  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰCMP(ﾀﾝｸ 7A2920-62240 1 11  1 1 1
 ｽﾃｰCMP(ｶﾊﾞｰ 1A2920-62300 1 12  1 1 1
 ｶﾊﾞｰ(ﾏﾌﾗ 1A2920-62400 1 13  1 1 1
 ｽﾃｰCMP(ｶﾊﾞｰ L 1A2920-62500 1 14  1 1 1
 ｽﾃｰCMP(ｶﾊﾞｰ R 1A2920-62550 1 15  1 1 1
 ｽﾃｰCMP(ｶﾊﾞｰ ｼﾀ 1A2920-62600 1 16  2 2 2
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾈｼﾞ4(ﾅﾍﾞ 5X12 22857-500122 1 17  3 3 3
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾈｼﾞ4(ﾅﾍﾞ 5X12 22857-500122 1 18  2 2 2
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾈｼﾞ4(ﾅﾍﾞ 5X12 22857-500122 1 19  5 5 5
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾈｼﾞ4(ﾅﾍﾞ 5X12 22857-500122 1 20  4 4 4
 ﾂﾊﾞﾎﾞﾙﾄ(6X12 26106-060122 1 21  2 2 2
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾎﾞﾙﾄ(M6X12 26476-060122 1 22  2 2 2
 ﾀﾂﾋﾟﾝﾎﾞﾙﾄ(M6X12 26476-060122 1 23  2 2 2
 ﾅﾍﾞｺﾈｼﾞ(+ｱﾅ M6X12 26557-060122 1 24  2 2 2
 ﾅﾍﾞｺﾈｼﾞ(+ｱﾅ 5X16 26559-050162 1 25  2 2 2
 ﾊﾞｲﾝﾄﾞﾈｼﾞ(+ｱﾅ M5X10 26587-050102 1 26  2 2 2
 ﾊﾞｲﾝﾄﾞﾈｼﾞ(+ｱﾅ M5X10 26587-050102 1 27  2 2 2
 ｴﾝﾌﾞﾚﾑ(FY S 04 41801-110040 1 28  1 1 1
 ｴﾝﾌﾞﾚﾑ(FY 1A2920-62700 1 28-1  Q 1 1 1

 (A=*2019.03)  (B=*2019.03)  (C=*2019.03)
 ｸﾂｼﾖﾝ 1A2000-62482 1 29  1 1 1

 Copyright (C) 2019 YANMAR GLOBAL CS CO., LTD. All RightsReserved.

 0CNP6-M01211

 Fig.53.  カバー
 エンジンフレーム部

 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 0CNP6-M01211  Fig.53

 (C)=YK750MR
 (B)=YK650MR
 (A)=YK450MR


